002681-Dec2021-RFP UC Systemwide Microscope, Related Accessories & Services (RFP_ 002681 - DEC2021))

Client Supplier Code

PC-2018.006602
PC-2020.014950
PC-2019.007919
PC-2018.004754
PC-2021.015188
PC-2022.018615
PC-2018.006682
PC-2017.000430
PC-2022.018557
PC-2018.002518
PC-2018.000690
PC-2018.001544
PC-2017.000393
PC-2021.015927
PC-2018.002074
PC-2019.006839

Name

Olympus Corporation of the Americas

Leica Microsystems
Agilent Technologies, Inc.
Carl Zeiss Microscopy LLC
259 Holdings Ltd LLC

Carl Zeiss Microscopy LLC
Nikon Instruments Inc.
Fisher Scientific Company LLC
Genius Innovation Group
eRepublic, Inc.

VWR International, LLC
VWR International, LLC
VWR International
Pwxpress

Leica Microsystems, Inc.
Olympus America

Primary

Respondent

Registered
1 Rejected
Registered
o Approved
Registered
Registered
( Registered
Normalized
N Registered
Approved
Rejected
Identified
Normalized
Registered
Approved
Registered

Profile Status

tion Status R

Par

C

ion Status

Response Submitted On 99.46%
Response Submitted On 100%
Participation Confirmed 17 86%
Response Submitted On 100%
Response Submitted On 100%
Invited On 2/23/2022 11 0%
Response Submitted On 100%
Invitation Declined On 2 0%
Guidelines Accepted On 0%
Invited On 1/21/2022 09 0%
Participation Confirmed 0%
Invited On 1/19/2022 10 0%
Invited On 1/13/2022 03 0%
Invited On 1/12/2022 07 0%
Invited On 1/11/2022 08 0%
Invited On 1/11/2022 08 0%

Added
By
Supplier
Supplier
Supplier
Buyer
Supplier
Supplier
Buyer
Buyer
Supplier
Supplier
Supplier
Supplier
Buyer
Supplier
Buyer
Buyer

Collaborators Viewers



JC Systemwide Microscope, Related Accessories & Services (RF

Supplier Name

259 Holdings Ltd LLC

Agilent Technologies, Inc.
Carl Zeiss Microscopy LLC
Carl Zeiss Microscopy LLC
Fisher Scientific Company LLC
Genius Innovation Group
Leica Microsystems

Leica Microsystemes, Inc.
Nikon Instruments Inc.
Olympus America

Olympus Corporation of the Americas
Pwxpress

VWR International

VWR International, LLC

VWR International, LLC
eRepublic, Inc.





