## 002681-Dec2021-RFP UC Systemwide Microscope, Related Accessories & Services (RFP\_002681 - DEC2021))

Client Supplier Code	Name	Primary Respondent	Profile Status	Participation Status	Response Completion Status	Added By	Collaborators	Viewers	
PC-2018.006602	Olympus Corporation of the Americas		Registered	Response Submitted (	n 99.46%	Supplier		-	
PC-2020.014950	Leica Microsystems		Rejected	Response Submitted (	On 100%	Supplier	-	-	
PC-2019.007919	Agilent Technologies, Inc.		Registered	Participation Confirm	ed 17 86%	Supplier	-	-	
PC-2018.004754	Carl Zeiss Microscopy LLC	o	Approved	Response Submitted (	On 100%	Buyer		-	
PC-2021.015188	259 Holdings Ltd LLC		Registered	Response Submitted (	n 100%	Supplier	-	-	
PC-2022.018615	Carl Zeiss Microscopy LLC		Registered	Invited On 2/23/2022	11 0%	Supplier	-	-	
PC-2018.006682	Nikon Instruments Inc.	(	Registered	Response Submitted (	n 100%	Buyer		-	
PC-2017.000430	Fisher Scientific Company LLC		Normalized	Invitation Declined Or	2 0%	Buyer	-	-	
PC-2022.018557	Genius Innovation Group	N	Registered	Guidelines Accepted (	n 0%	Supplier	-	-	
PC-2018.002518	eRepublic, Inc.		Approved	Invited On 1/21/2022	09 0%	Supplier	-	-	
PC-2018.000690	VWR International, LLC		Rejected	Participation Confirm	ed 0%	Supplier	-	-	
PC-2018.001544	VWR International, LLC		Identified	Invited On 1/19/2022	10 0%	Supplier	-	-	
PC-2017.000393	VWR International		Normalized	Invited On 1/13/2022	03 0%	Buyer		-	
PC-2021.015927	Pwxpress		Registered	Invited On 1/12/2022	07 0%	Supplier	-	-	
PC-2018.002074	Leica Microsystems, Inc.		Approved	Invited On 1/11/2022	08 0%	Buyer			
PC-2019.006839	Olympus America	(	Registered	Invited On 1/11/2022	08 0%	Buyer		-	

## JC Systemwide Microscope, Related Accessories & Services (RF

Supplier Name						
259 Holdings Ltd LLC						
Agilent Technologies, Inc.						
Carl Zeiss Microscopy LLC						
Carl Zeiss Microscopy LLC						
Fisher Scientific Company LLC						
Genius Innovation Group						
Leica Microsystems						
Leica Microsystems, Inc.						
Nikon Instruments Inc.						
Olympus America						
Olympus Corporation of the Americas						
Pwxpress						
VWR International						
VWR International, LLC						
VWR International, LLC						
eRepublic, Inc.						